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Round of 32
1 10 Brian Parsons 3 4 . 3 5 9 2 3 4 . 5 5 9 3 10 Brian Parsons 3 4 . 1 2 9 4 3 4 . 5 2 9 8 10 Brian Parsons 10 Brian Parsons

3 2 42 Eric Moore 3 7 . 4 8 5 8 3 8 . 2 8 5 2 6 by 1 seconds # # 3 8 . 1 2 1 1 0 - by 1 seconds # # by 2 seconds

1 6 7 Steve Johnston 3 5 . 7 9 5 5 3 6 . 2 9 5 2 0 6 Paul Howard 3 4 . 9 9 8 1 3 5 . 0 9 8 1 1 7 Steve Johnston 7 Steve Johnston

1 7 6 Paul Howard 3 5 . 5 1 1 2 3 5 . 7 1 1 1 2 by 0.584 seconds # # 3 5 . 7 1 4 2 3 5 . 9 1 4 1 9 by 0.816 seconds # # by 0.232 seconds

8 52 John Ravitch 3 4 . 2 7 8 4 3 4 . 6 7 8 5 52 John Ravitch 3 3 . 4 3 7 1 3 3 . 5 3 7 4 52 John Ravitch 52 John Ravitch

2 5 33 Tiger Williams 3 5 . 3 0 8 6 3 5 . 9 0 8 1 5 by 1 seconds # # 3 6 . 6 2 2 1 1 - by 1 seconds # # by 2 seconds

9 17 Claude Regnier 3 4 . 2 7 4 4 3 4 . 6 7 4 4 17 Claude Regnier 3 4 . 5 3 3 5 3 5 . 0 3 3 1 0 17 Claude Regnier 17 Claude Regnier

2 4 56 Jack Smith 3 4 . 8 3 2 1 0 - by 1 seconds # # 3 4 . 7 4 5 9 3 5 . 6 4 5 1 6 by 0.612 seconds # # by 1.612 seconds

4 19 Chris Barker 3 3 . 1 7 1 1 3 3 . 2 7 1 1 19 Chris Barker 3 3 . 2 5 1 2 3 3 . 4 5 1 1 19 Chris Barker 19 Chris Barker

2 9 27 David Eye 3 5 . 6 6 7 7 3 6 . 3 6 7 2 1 by 1 seconds # # 3 6 . 0 7 2 9 3 6 . 9 7 2 2 5 by 1 seconds # # by 2 seconds

1 3 32 Mike Ohm 3 4 . 7 1 3 4 3 5 . 1 1 3 7 32 Mike Ohm 3 4 . 9 3 3 3 3 5 . 2 3 3 1 3 32 Mike Ohm 32 Mike Ohm

2 0 38 Peter Verdone 3 4 . 8 5 5 7 3 5 . 5 5 5 1 1 by 0.442 seconds # # 3 6 . 0 8 0 3 3 6 . 3 8 0 2 4 by 1 seconds # # by 1.442 seconds

5 21 William Tway 3 5 . 2 2 6 5 3 5 . 7 2 6 1 3 21 William Tway 3 3 . 6 2 0 5 3 4 . 1 2 0 6 21 William Tway 21 William Tway

2 8 14 Pat Chewing 3 5 . 1 3 2 1 1 - by 1 seconds # # 3 6 . 1 2 6 9 3 7 . 0 2 6 2 6 by 1 seconds # # by 2 seconds

1 2 37 Gareth Roe 3 5 . 0 7 2 1 3 5 . 1 7 2 8 37 Gareth Roe 3 5 . 0 8 1 5 3 5 . 5 8 1 1 4 37 Gareth Roe 37 Gareth Roe

2 1 30 Steve Marsala 3 5 . 4 7 1 6 3 6 . 0 7 1 1 7 by 0.899 seconds # # 3 5 . 3 3 4 6 3 5 . 9 3 4 2 0 by 0.353 seconds # # by 1.252 seconds

2 22 Michael Stride 3 2 . 9 9 1 5 3 3 . 4 9 1 2 22 Michael Stride 3 3 . 1 6 8 3 3 3 . 4 6 8 2 22 Michael Stride 22 Michael Stride

3 1 35 Brandon Headland DQ - by 1 seconds # # 3 5 . 4 0 8 7 3 6 . 1 0 8 2 3 by 1 seconds # # by 2 seconds

1 5 20 Cliff Coleman 3 4 . 8 9 6 9 3 5 . 7 9 6 1 4 29 Tim Oates 3 5 . 0 6 0 6 3 5 . 6 6 0 1 8 20 Cliff Coleman 29 Tim Oates

1 8 29 Tim Oates 3 4 . 5 1 1 7 3 5 . 2 1 1 9 by 0.585 seconds # # 3 5 . 3 2 4 7 3 6 . 0 2 4 2 2 by 0.364 seconds # # by 0.221 seconds

7 18 Miko Biffle 3 5 . 0 9 9 9 3 5 . 9 9 9 1 6 1 Eli Smouse 3 2 . 7 6 3 8 3 3 . 5 6 3 5 18 Miko Biffle 18 Miko Biffle

2 6 1 Eli Smouse 3 4 . 7 1 5 5 3 5 . 2 1 5 1 0 by 0.784 seconds # # 3 3 . 7 4 2 1 3 - by 1 seconds # # by 0.216 seconds

1 0 5 Stephen Daddow 3 5 . 7 0 0 4 3 6 . 1 0 0 1 8 5 Stephen Daddow 3 5 . 5 0 7 1 3 5 . 6 0 7 1 5 5 Stephen Daddow 5 Stephen Daddow

2 3 13 John Kim 3 7 . 0 3 6 5 3 7 . 5 3 6 2 5 by 1 seconds # # 3 6 . 9 3 4 1 0 - by 1 seconds # # by 2 seconds

3 4 Noah Heinle 3 5 . 0 9 8 0 3 5 . 0 9 8 6 4 Noah Heinle 3 5 . 1 7 6 0 3 5 . 1 7 6 1 2 4 Noah Heinle 4 Noah Heinle

3 0 16 Mike McLaren DQ - by 1 seconds # # 3 7 . 3 2 8 1 1 - by 1 seconds # # by 2 seconds

1 4 50 Ricky Byrd 3 6 . 5 9 8 3 3 6 . 8 9 8 2 3 31 Chris “Sully” Sullivan 3 4 . 8 2 1 2 3 5 . 0 2 1 9 50 Ricky Byrd 50 Ricky Byrd

1 9 31 Chris ÒSullyÓ Sullivan 3 5 . 8 9 2 8 3 6 . 6 9 2 2 2 by 0.206 seconds
# # 3 5 . 4 1 5 6 3 6 . 0 1 5 2 1 by 0.994 seconds

# #
by 0.788 seconds

6 25 Dave Carrasco DQ - 3 3 . 1 2 3 4 3 3 . 5 2 3 3 25 Dave Carrasco 25 Dave Carrasco

2 7 3 Michael Gorman DQ - 0 3 6 . 2 5 5 8 3 7 . 0 5 5 2 7 by 1 seconds
# #

by 1 seconds

1 1 45 Marc Johnson 3 5 . 5 0 3 7 3 6 . 2 0 3 1 9 45 Marc Johnson 3 3 . 9 2 4 5 3 4 . 4 2 4 7 45 Marc Johnson 45 Marc Johnson

2 2 43 Floyd Reid 3 6 . 9 9 9 2 3 7 . 1 9 9 2 4 by 0.996 seconds
# # 3 5 . 4 5 7 2 3 5 . 6 5 7 1 7 by 1 seconds

# #
by 1.996 seconds

Round of 16
1 10 Brian Parsons 3 2 . 6 5 4 7 3 3 . 3 5 4 2 10 Brian Parsons 3 2 . 5 8 9 8 3 3 . 3 8 9 3 10 Brian Parsons 10 Brian Parsons

1 6 7 Steve Johnston DQ - by 1 seconds
# # 3 5 . 3 8 2 9 3 6 . 2 8 2 1 2 by 1 seconds

# #
by 2 seconds

8 52 John Ravitch 3 3 . 6 7 3 3 3 3 . 9 7 3 6 52 John Ravitch 3 4 . 7 4 2 7 3 5 . 4 4 2 1 1 52 John Ravitch 52 John Ravitch

9 17 Claude Regnier 3 3 . 6 0 2 6 3 4 . 2 0 2 7 by 0.229 seconds
# # DQ - by 1 seconds

# #
by 1.229 seconds

4 19 Chris Barker 3 3 . 6 1 7 3 3 3 . 9 1 7 5 32 Mike Ohm 3 1 . 7 6 1 4 3 2 . 1 6 1 1 19 Chris Barker 19 Chris Barker

1 3 32 Mike Ohm 3 3 . 1 7 9 6 3 3 . 7 7 9 4 by 0.138 seconds
# # 3 3 . 3 3 4 9 3 4 . 2 3 4 8 by 1 seconds

# #
by 0.862 seconds

5 21 William Tway 3 3 . 6 3 9 7 3 4 . 3 3 9 9 21 William Tway 3 2 . 9 6 6 7 3 3 . 6 6 6 4 21 William Tway 21 William Tway

1 2 37 Gareth Roe 3 4 . 0 5 7 7 3 4 . 7 5 7 1 1 by 0.418 seconds
# # 3 4 . 0 5 6 9 3 4 . 9 5 6 9 by 1 seconds

# #
by 1.418 seconds

2 22 Michael Stride 3 2 . 5 1 5 5 3 3 . 0 1 5 1 22 Michael Stride 3 2 . 1 7 6 5 3 2 . 6 7 6 2 22 Michael Stride 22 Michael Stride

1 8 29 Tim Oates 3 4 . 1 9 3 9 3 5 . 0 9 3 1 3 by 1 seconds
# # 3 4 . 3 0 9 9 3 5 . 2 0 9 1 0 by 1 seconds

# #
by 2 seconds

7 18 Miko Biffle 3 3 . 8 2 9 1 0 - 5 Stephen Daddow 3 3 . 1 1 4 6 3 3 . 7 1 4 5 18 Miko Biffle 18 Miko Biffle

1 0 5 Stephen Daddow 3 4 . 1 0 3 2 3 4 . 3 0 3 8 by 1 seconds
# # DQ - by 1 seconds

# #

3 4 Noah Heinle 3 3 . 7 4 6 0 3 3 . 7 4 6 3 4 Noah Heinle 3 3 . 5 9 6 2 3 3 . 7 9 6 6 4 Noah Heinle 4 Noah Heinle

1 4 50 Ricky Byrd 3 4 . 5 3 2 4 3 4 . 9 3 2 1 2 by 1 seconds
# # 3 6 . 4 5 2 0 3 6 . 4 5 2 1 3 by 1 seconds

# #
by 2 seconds

6 25 Dave Carrasco 3 4 . 1 5 0 5 3 4 . 6 5 0 1 0 25 Dave Carrasco 3 2 . 5 5 9 1 0 - 45 Marc Johnson 45 Marc Johnson

1 1 45 Marc Johnson 3 4 . 4 0 4 1 1 - by 1 seconds
# # 3 3 . 0 1 9 8 3 3 . 8 1 9 7 by 1 seconds

# #

Round of 8
1 10 Brian Parsons 3 1 . 8 6 1 7 3 2 . 5 6 1 3 52 John Ravitch 3 1 . 9 8 0 6 3 2 . 5 8 0 1 10 Brian Parsons 10 Brian Parsons

8 52 John Ravitch 3 2 . 0 1 9 3 3 2 . 3 1 9 1 by 0.242 seconds
# # 3 2 . 7 9 3 5 3 3 . 2 9 3 6 by 0.713 seconds

# #
by 0.471 seconds

4 19 Chris Barker 3 3 . 4 4 3 1 3 3 . 5 4 3 5 19 Chris Barker 3 2 . 6 0 7 3 3 2 . 9 0 7 3 19 Chris Barker 19 Chris Barker

5 21 William Tway 3 3 . 4 5 1 5 3 3 . 9 5 1 7 by 0.408 seconds
# # 3 2 . 5 5 8 5 3 3 . 0 5 8 4 by 0.151 seconds

# #
by 0.559 seconds
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2 22 Michael Stride 3 1 . 8 3 8 6 3 2 . 4 3 8 2 22 Michael Stride 3 2 . 8 6 3 3 3 3 . 1 6 3 5 22 Michael Stride 22 Michael Stride

7 18 Miko Biffle 3 2 . 8 2 0 6 3 3 . 4 2 0 4 by 0.982 seconds
# # 3 3 . 3 2 4 1 0 - by 1 seconds

# #
by 1.982 seconds

3 4 Noah Heinle 3 3 . 4 4 2 3 3 3 . 7 4 2 6 4 Noah Heinle 3 2 . 3 6 6 3 3 2 . 6 6 6 2 4 Noah Heinle 4 Noah Heinle

1 1 45 Marc Johnson 3 3 . 9 6 4 9 3 4 . 8 6 4 8 by 1 seconds
# # 3 4 . 1 2 0 1 2 - by 1 seconds

# #
by 2 seconds

Round of 4
1 10 Brian Parsons 3 1 . 7 0 1 8 3 2 . 5 0 1 2 10 Brian Parsons 3 1 . 5 5 3 1 1 - 19 Chris Barker 19 Chris Barker

4 19 Chris Barker 3 2 . 3 0 4 5 3 2 . 8 0 4 3 by 0.303 seconds
# # 3 2 . 0 2 0 2 3 2 . 2 2 0 3 by 1 seconds

# #
by 0.697 seconds

2 22 Michael Stride 3 1 . 6 9 3 1 4 - 4 Noah Heinle 3 1 . 1 4 6 9 3 2 . 0 4 6 2 4 Noah Heinle 4 Noah Heinle

3 4 Noah Heinle 3 1 . 0 0 2 5 3 1 . 5 0 2 1 by 1 seconds
# # 3 0 . 8 1 4 9 3 1 . 7 1 4 1 by 0.332 seconds

# #
by 1.332 seconds

Consolation Round
1 10 Brian Parsons 3 1 . 4 1 1 8 3 2 . 2 1 1 1 10 Brian Parsons 3 1 . 3 7 5 1 0 - 22 Michael Stride 10 Brian Parsons

2 22 Michael Stride 3 1 . 6 1 8 1 1 - by 1 seconds
# # 3 1 . 5 4 2 7 3 2 . 2 4 2 1 by 1 seconds

# #

Final Round
4 19 Chris Barker 3 0 . 8 6 2 5 3 1 . 3 6 2 1 19 Chris Barker 3 0 . 9 1 0 7 3 1 . 6 1 0 2 4 Noah Heinle 19 Chris Barker

3 4 Noah Heinle 3 0 . 5 8 9 1 2 - by 1 seconds
# # 3 0 . 3 7 4 8 3 1 . 1 7 4 1 by 0.436 seconds

# #
by 0.564 seconds
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1 19 Chris Barker 3 2 . 7 7 7 4

2 4 Noah Heinle 3 2 . 6 7 1 3

3 10 Brian Parsons 3 1 . 7 7 5 1

4 22 Michael Stride 3 2 . 5 7 0 2

5 21 William Tway 3 3 . 0 6 4 5

6 18 Miko Biffle 3 3 . 5 4 5 7

7 52 John Ravitch 3 3 . 8 6 7 8

8 45 Marc Johnson 3 4 . 2 3 6 1 1

9 25 Dave Carrasco 3 3 . 3 5 3 6

1 0 17 Claude Regnier 3 3 . 9 0 4 9

1 1 5 Stephen Daddow 3 4 . 0 5 2 1 0

1 2 37 Gareth Roe 3 4 . 3 3 8 1 2

1 3 32 Mike Ohm 3 4 . 4 1 9 1 3

1 4 50 Ricky Byrd 3 4 . 6 3 8 1 4

1 5 7 Steve Johnston 3 4 . 8 7 5 1 6

1 6 29 Tim Oates 3 5 . 0 2 6 1 8

1 7 20 Cliff Coleman 3 4 . 8 2 0 1 5

1 8 6 Paul Howard 3 4 . 9 2 5 1 7

1 9 31 Chris ÒSullyÓ Sullivan 3 5 . 3 1 9 1 9

2 0 38 Peter Verdone 3 5 . 4 8 6 2 0

2 1 30 Steve Marsala 3 5 . 5 1 1 2 1

2 2 43 Floyd Reid 3 5 . 6 8 4 2 2

2 3 13 John Kim 3 5 . 9 4 3 2 3

2 4 56 Jack Smith 3 6 . 3 3 0 2 4

2 5 33 Tiger Williams 3 6 . 3 9 6 2 5

2 6 1 Eli Smouse 3 6 . 5 1 3 2 6

2 7 3 Michael Gorman 3 7 . 0 9 6 2 7

2 8 14 Pat Chewing 3 7 . 1 1 4 2 8

2 9 27 David Eye 3 7 . 3 7 2 2 9

3 0 16 Mike McLaren 3 7 . 8 7 9 3 0

3 1 35 Brandon Headland 3 8 . 1 3 8 3 1

3 2 42 Eric Moore 3 8 . 1 8 9 3 2

Final Results


